SPC-2133
21.5" Apollo Lake SoC Mobile Processor Fanless
Stainless Steel Chassis Touch Panel PC with Full
IP-65 & IP-X9K
Onboard Intel® Apollo Lake SoC with Integrated Chipset
One 204-pin DDR3L SODIMM Socket Supports Up to 8GB
Rich I/O 3 x USB, 1 x COM(DB9), 1 x LAN
Metal Waterproof Connectors

　OS Information Win10
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information SPC-2133-335-A2R
21.5"" 1920 x 1080 Full IP-65 Stainless Steel Panel PC w/PCAP Touch/IP-69K Intel Celeron N3350 (F1-
CPU)/4GR/32GSSD/LAN/3USB/COM(DB9)/Speakers
ACC-ARM-D1R
VESA STAND, 75mm & 100 mm
ACC-ARM-D23R
VESA STAND, 75mm & 100 mm
ACC-SPC-WIFI-1R
Wifi Kits for SPC-15/17/22 802.11b/g/n MPCIe/2Antenna/Cable
E1702031833R USA Power Cord
E1702031000R EU Power Cord
E1702031834R Japan Power Cord
E1702031830R UK Power Cord
E1702031831R Australia Power Cord